Industrial Computer Chassis
ECA-200-2026
● RoHS compliant design
● Supports microATX motherboard
● One 3.5” HDD or one 2.5” HDD/SSD bay
● Four expansion slots
Features

paint,RoHS
ECA-HDD-KIT-R10 Additional 2.5”/3.5” HDD kit for ECA-100/ECA-200, R10
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Model No. SBC Type PCI
PCle
x1 x4 x8 x16
IMB-ADL-H610 MicroATX 0 2 1 0 1
IMB-Q870-i2 microATX 1 1 1 0 1
IMB-H810-i2 microATX 2 1 0 0 1
IMB-H110 microATX 2 1 0 0 1
Compatible SBC
Type Model No. Watt
ATX
63030-010150-000-RS 150W